Changemaker Awards

doctors

of LI

Each award is presented in recognition of a Doctors of BC Medical Resident member and a Doctors of
BC Medical Student member who have demonstrated exemplary leadership, commitment, and dedication
to the cause of advancing the policies, views and goals of the doctors of BC, or a Resident or Student
organization within BC, through grassroots advocacy efforts. Residents and Students shall be chosen
based on the following criteria:

e Demonstrated an outstanding level of personal advocacy furthering the objectives of the Doctors of
BC'’s or the Resident or Student organizations’ political or medical goals.

o Demonstrated outstanding personal advocacy regarding political or medical issues in British

Columbia.

e Actively and effectively participated in grassroots political advocacy (example: working onstructively
with elected officials to improve the political climate, supporting quality patient care and a strong
health care system) and/or medical advocacy (working with stakeholders to improve the health care
provided for the citizens of British Columbia, and improving the educational process for medical
Residents or Students).

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Updated: 16-Feb-23

RESIDENT

Dr Kimberley Chang
Dr Kirsten Roche

Dr David Kim

Dr Brandon Tang

Dr Alicia Pawluk

Dr Jesse Kancir

Dr Brandon Sheffield

No recipient

STUDENT

Mr Ishmam Bhuiyan
Ms Vivian Tsang
Ms Xuan Zhao

Mr Alec Yu

Ms Lerly Luo

Ms Daphne Lu

Mr Arun Agha

Ms Elisa Kharazi
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