

Changemaker Awards

Each award is presented in recognition of a Doctors of BC Medical Resident member and a Doctors of BC Medical Student member who have demonstrated exemplary leadership, commitment, and dedication to the cause of advancing the policies, views and goals of the doctors of BC, or a Resident or Student organization within BC, through grassroots advocacy efforts. Residents and Students shall be chosen based on the following criteria:

- Demonstrated an outstanding level of personal advocacy furthering the objectives of the Doctors of BC's or the Resident or Student organizations' political or medical goals.
- Demonstrated outstanding personal advocacy regarding political or medical issues in British Columbia.
- Actively and effectively participated in grassroots political advocacy (example: working onstructively with elected officials to improve the political climate, supporting quality patient care and a strong health care system) and/or medical advocacy (working with stakeholders to improve the health care provided for the citizens of British Columbia, and improving the educational process for medical Residents or Students).

STUDENT

2022	Dr Kimberley Chang	Mr Ishmam Bhuiyan
2021	Dr Kirsten Roche	Ms Vivian Tsang
2020	Dr David Kim	Ms Xuan Zhao
2019	Dr Brandon Tang	Mr Alec Yu
2018	Dr Alicia Pawluk	Ms Lerly Luo
2017	Dr Jesse Kancir	Ms Daphne Lu
2016	Dr Brandon Sheffield	Mr Arun Agha
2015	No recipient	Ms Elisa Kharazi

RESIDENT